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Cafeteria Tsubame Terrace
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Information Desk
Hours:  8:30〜17:30
*until 13:00 on 3/18(Wed.)

Cloak Service
Fee   ︓500 JPY per item
Hours︓8:30〜19:00
*until 17:30 on 3/18 (Wed.)
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Official guidebooks and lanyards 
are available for collection here.

Official guidebooks and 
lanyards are available 
for collection here.

Information

Cloak

VIP
Room

W9-322 W9-327



フロアマップ
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*The B1 floor of the Main Bldg. is on the same level 
as the 3rd floor of West Bldg. 2 and 8.
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*West Bldg. 2 and 3 are connected. Enter via 
West Bldg. 3, 3rd floor. West Bldg. 2 is 
located further inside.

M-374

M-278

M-178

M-101

M-103

M-107

M-110

M-
123

M-
124

M-B07
M-B104

M-112

M-119

M-134

M-135

M-155

M-156

M-157

✕

No entry from 
this side

✕

✕

W2-
402

W2-
401

EV

EV

W8（West Bldg. 8E）

3F

1F

W8E-
308 W8E-307

W8E-
101

W2・W8

E
V

E
V

PA・PB

Entrance

No entry from 
this side

No entry from 
this side

W3
(WestBldg. 3)

C
afeteria

M102



フロアマップ
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*No restrooms available 
in this building.


